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Counsel Slip

Matter: /n re North American Fur Auctions Inc. et. al.
Court File No.: CV-19-00630241-00CL
Teleconference Hearing Date: April 1, 2020 at 11:30 a.m.

4 David Ullmann (416-596-4289, dullmann@blaney.com)

Counsel for the Applicants

Kyla Mahar (416.597.4303, kmahar@millerthomson.com)
Asim Igbal (416.597.6008, aigbal@millerthomson.com)

Counsel for Court-appointed Monitor

3 Jorden Sleeth (416.775.8858, jsleeth@deloitte.ca)
" | Todd Ambachtsheer (416-607-0781, tambachtsheer@deloitte.ca)

Court appointed Monitor

A Aryo Shalviri (416.863.2962, aryo.shalviri@blakes.com)

Counsel for CIBC as Agent for Syndicate of Lenders

5 Leanne Williams (416.304.0060, lwilliams@tgf.ca)

Counsel for Business Development Bank of Canada

6 Maurice Fleming (416.941.8812, mfleming@foglers.com)

Counsel for W. Brown Farm

7 Frank Spizzirri (416.862.8329, frank.spizzirri@audaxlaw.com)

Counsel for Fur Commission USA

8. Demetrios Yiokaris (416-595-2130, dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca)

Counsel for the Employees




